
State Contract 

Knú, LLC | PO Box 9, Ferdinand, IN 47532 | 812.367.2068/p | 812.367.2493/f | lzbcontract.com | getknu.com 

Florida 
Contract Number:  425-001-12-1 Contract Period: 3.2.2012 to 9.1.2020 

Vendor Information 
Knú Contract Furniture 
P.O. Box 9  
Ferdinand, Indiana 47532 

Phone: 812.367.2068 
Fax: 812.367.2493 
Email: customerservice@getknu.com 

Contract Terms 
 Discount to state agency is 61.2% off of July 1, 2019 GSA Price List
 Orders must be clearly marked as State Contract
 POs can come directly from the State Office or an authorized State of FL Contract Dealer
 $100 charge for orders less than $1,500 net

GSA 2019 Price List 

mailto:customerservice@getknu.com
https://www.getknu.com/lmassets/lzb_knu/brochures/2017PriceGuide.pdf
https://www.getknu.com/lmassets/lzb_knu/brochures/2019PriceGuideGSA.pdf


Updated 12/13/17

DEALER CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP PHONE NUMBER EMAIL SPURS #
Business Interiors, Inc. Teresa Dos Santos 30 E Cedar St, Ste F-1 Pensacola, FL 32502 850-266-9266 tdossantos@businteriors.com

Business Interiors, Inc. Ryan Price 6 Eleventh Ave, Ste D Shalimar, FL 32579 850-651-1632 rprice@businteriors.com

Executive Office Furniture Shirley Bilbo 241 E Harrison St Tallahassee, FL 32301 850-224-9476 sbilbo@eofinc.com 591291629-001

Facilities Resource Group 211 Love Joy NW Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548 877-546-3764 rgentry@go-frog.com F061737691

Integrated Facility Systems 
dba IFS Business Interiors Chris Kearney 629 West Brevard St Tallahassee, FL 32304 850-536-0888 kkearney@ifsbi.com 59-3522598-001

Office Environments Brian McMahon 25 West Cedar Street Pensacola, FL 32502 850-434-1165 bmcmahon@officenvironments.com F631196513-001

Leitz Office Products La Joyce Leitz 1119 Florida Ave Lynn Haven, FL 32444 850-271-2600 leitz@leitz-reed.com 593078387-001

Innerspaice Jim Vaughn 427 West Garden St Pensacola, FL 32502 850-432-8702 jvaughn@innerspaice.com F 263853301001

Gulf Coast Office Products Mike Johnson 826 Creighton Rd #B104 Pensacola, FL 32504 850-434-5588 sandy@gcop.com F 630967274-001

Office Environments Bill Casey 1801 Hermitage Blvd S 170 Tallahassee, FL 32308 850-241-1750 bcasey@officeenvironments.com 63-1196513-001

Office Equipment Company Sandra Johnson 3914 No Davis Highway Pensacola, FL 32503 850-438-1100 sjohnson@oecbi.com 630650162001

Innerspaice Mark Todd 139 S E Eglin Parkway Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548 850-664-1249 mtodd@innerspaice.com F 263853301001

Budget Office Interiors Jim Linkenaughter 3030 Powers Ave #1012 Jacksonville, FL 32207 904-733-0182 sylvia@budgetofficeinteriors.com
N & N Office Furniture 
Warehouse 953 NE Osceola Ave, Ste 102 Ocala, FL 34470 352-624-3370 FEID #: 59-3311495

Florida Office Interiors Steve Jacobs 8409 Baymeadows Rd Jacksonville, FL 32256 904-731-0063 sjacobs@foiusa.com 592975135-001

FSI Consolidated George Hume 3653 Regent Blvd, Suite 406 Jacksonville, FL 32224 904-421-3899 ghume@fsijax.com

Workplace Resource Dick Dvorak 121 W Forsyth St S 100 Jacksonville, FL 32202 904-858-9918 59-3503347
Office Environments & 
Services, Inc Cyndie Brake 1524 San Marco Blvd Jacksonville, FL 32207 904-398-9761 cbrake@oesjax.com F59-0702086-002

OEC Business Interiors, Inc David P Salter 1601 N W 80 Blvd Gainesville, FL 32606 352-332-1192 dsalter@oec-fl.com 59-2866517-002

Perdue Office Interiors Gary Hanley 5 West Forsyth St, Suite 100 Jacksonville, FL 32202 904-737-5858 ghanley@perdueoffice.com F592347840-001

Office Concepts Joe Sutherland 118A NW 8th Ave Gainesville, FL 32601 352-372-9500 joesutherland@worldnet.att.net 59-3486761-003

Capital Office Products Becky Rowley 700 Bullough Road Daytona Beach, FL 32114 386-238-1177 X342 browley@bellsouth.net 592952143-002

Total Office Solutions Mark Chappel 4301 Emerson Street Jacksonville, FL 32207 904-353-4020 mchappell@tosinc.com F59-3444802-001

Office Creations Casey Moore 100 West Bay St Jacksonville, FL 32302 904-728-9980 casey@officecreations.net FEID #: 58-2642595

RKR & Associates Ray Rogers 10620 SW 69th Terrace Ocala, FL 34476 352-208-5311 officefurniture@cfl.rr.com F208427183

State of FL Authorized Dealers
Western District Dealers      

Northern District Dealers

mailto:sbilbo@eofinc.com
mailto:leitz@leitz-reed.com
mailto:jvaughn@innerspaice.com
mailto:sjohnson@oecbi.com
mailto:sjacobs@foiusa.com
mailto:casey@officecreations.net


Updated 12/13/17

DEALER CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP PHONE NUMBER EMAIL SPURS #
The Office Place Kim Hall 228 N Ridgewood Avenue Daytona Beach, FL 32114 386-238-0222 kjh@officeplaceonline.com FEIN #: 90-0446636

Wattles Office Supply, Inc Linda McClarney 110 S 2nd Street Palatka, FL 32178 386-325-4323 wattles@bellsouth.net 59-2867928-005

American Business Interiors Robert Perers 2015 S Waverly Place Melbourne, FL 32901-5444 321-723-5003 robertp@abinteriors.com 59-1229162-001

Bucko's Inc William Barrineau 1923 Myrtle Avenue Sarasota, FL 34234 941-355-7644 info@buckos.net 591487331-001
Business Interiors by Staples-
Orlando Mike Johnston 10701 Central Port Drive Orlando, FL 32824 407-850-3779 mike.johnston@staples.com 51-0305216-003

Florida Business Interiors Dennis Bowman 940 Williston Park Point Lake Mary, FL 32746 407-805-9911 lpatrick@4fbi.com 593151825-001
Business Interiors by Staples-
Tampa Don LaCerra 4661 Oak Fair Blvd Tampa, FL 33610 407-454-0133 don.lacerra@staples.com FEID #: 04-3390816

Commercial Design Services Stewart Davis 5805 Barry Rd Tampa, FL 33634 813-886-0580 sdavis@cdstampa.com 592925127-001

Empire Office, Inc Susan Bridgeford 2315 Lynx Lane Suite 17 Orlando, FL 32804 407-599-6554 sbridgeford@empireoffice.com S78030980

Empire Office Tampa Marcia Gardner 5112 West Linebaugh Ave Tampa, FL 33624 813-418-3300 mgardner@empireoffice.com F204203189-001

GLT Office Plus Brenda Wise 2929 Combee Rd Lakeland, FL 33803 863-686-1799 bjwise@gltoffice.com 592193752-001

Corporate Interiors, Inc Manny Bhuller 12115 28th St North St. Petersburg, FL 33716 727-539-7544 mbhuller@corporateinteriorsinc.com 26-3411087

Interior Contract Services Bob Commerford
3939 N John Young Pkwy, Ste 
100 Orlando, FL 32804 407-294-4141 592343039-001

Workscapes Dick Dvorak 9302 Florida Palm Drive Tampa, FL 33619 813-620-0048 59-3503347
Office Source USA dba 
America's Office Source

706 Turnbull Avenue, Suite 
305 Altamonte Spring, FL 32701 407-478-0637 mary@americasofficesource.com 59-3602575001

Holmes Brakel International, 
Inc Terry Shields

3901 Coconut Palm Drive, 
Suite 102 Tampa, FL 33619 813-229-6869 tshields@holmesbrakel.com 59-3477771-001

Huston's Commercial 
Interiors Barbara Faehine 3058 SE Monroe St Stuart, FL 34997 772-283-4608

Office Furniture Center Edwin Celeiro 2117 West Kennedy Tampa, FL 33606 813-254-7253 edwin@OFCTampa.com  F59-2770418-001

Office Producs & Services David Tillman 208 Avenue A Ft. Pierce, FL 34950-4497 772-464-0450 stephanie@offproser.com 59-0748072-001

Office Furniture Depot David Boles 2440 U.S. Highway 98 North Lakeland, FL 33805 863-682-3450 d.boles@officefurnituredepot.com FEID #: 59-3419128

Beaux Arts Group Daniel Morter 8507-A Benjamin Rd Tampa, FL 33634 813-880-8686 dmorter@beauxartsgroup.com F593547716

State of FL Authorized Dealers
Northern District Dealers

Central District Dealer

mailto:wattles@bellsouth.net
mailto:bjwise@gltoffice.com


Updated 12/13/17

DEALER CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP PHONE NUMBER EMAIL SPURS #
Business Interiors by Staples 
Ft Myers Linda Dombkowski

12730 Commonwealth Dr, 
Ste 8 Ft Myers, FL 33913 239-561-8303 linda.sombkowski@staples.com 51-0305216-003

Apricot Office Suppliers & 
Furniture Basil Bernard 7050 St Rd 84 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33317 954-377-1188 patrick.boulton@apricotos.com 59-2663744-001

Corporate Express Terry Sterck 18000 St Road 9 Miami, FL 33162 800-332-6723 510305216-001

Hustons Bob D'Amato 1327 SE Dixie Highway Stuart, FL 34994 772-283-4608 ehustons@fdn.com 59-2580869-006

Empire Office Hollywood Megan Sykes 2 Oakwood Blvd #140 Hollywood, FL 33020 954-707-6200 msykes@emireoffice.com 13-1945763-001

Staples Giovina Palmieri-Griffith 2305 SW 32nd Ave, Bldg L Pembroke, FL 33023 954-744-3116 giovina.palmierigriffith@staples.com
Office Furniture & Design 
Center David Black 11866 Metro Parkway Ft Myers, FL 33912 239-337-1212 dblack@ofdc-inc.com 592347840-001

J.C. White Office Furniture Howard Kretzer 3501 Commerce Parkway Miramar, FL 33025 561-848-4982 howard.kretzer@jcwhite.com
Fed ID #: 59-
1851050

Office Image Karen Emens 28190 Old Rd 41 Bonita Springs, FL 34135 239-949-7170 karen@officeimage.com F-650377788-001

Office Elements Marc Woonton 2824 Center Port Circle Pompano Beach, FL 33064 954-782-1855 marc@oe_furniture.com 650-940-785001

Tylanders Office Solutions Melissa Evans 535 24th St West Palm Beach, FL 33407 561-315-9892 melissa@tylander.com 60-8015297007-3

Workscapes Dick Dvorak 8771 College Parkway Ft Myers, FL 33919 239-278-5588 59-3503347
Smith Office & Computer 
Supply 1009 S 21st Avenue Hollywood, FL 33020 954-922-4811 59-2132151

Pinnacle Office Furniture Ann Conti 2264 C&J Blvd Naples, FL 34109 239-596-2530 ann@pinnacleofficefurniture.net

Furniture Solutions 3923 Lake Worth Rd #107 Lake Worth, FL 33461 561-965-0031 furnsol@bellsouth.net

Workscapes Jennifer Sanchirico 632 S Federal Hwy Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301 954-467-2886 jsanchirico@workscapes.com

Apricot Office Interiors Basil Bernard 20401 NW 2 Ave Suite 220 Miami Gardens, FL 33169 305-517-1288 basil.bernard@apricotos.com 650962841

Office Gap Mariela Borrello 6555 W Broward Blvd 407 Plantation, FL 33317 954-822-5510 borrellom@msn.com 650949978

Office Depot, Inc David McGinnis 6600 N Military Trail Boca Raton, FL 33431 561-438-4800 david.mcginnis@workspaceinteriorsod.co F592663954

Southern District Dealers
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